:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7939907

Dec 09, 2023 - 06:27 (UTC)

In epoch 248,122 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 302824 - 0.017609413 ETH®
41.21 USD

2 302825 - 0.017599113 ETH®
41.19 USD

3 302826 - 0.017608918 ETH®
41.21 USD

4 302827 - 0.017607249 ETH®
41.20 USD

S 302828 - 0.017586347 ETH®
41.16 USD

6 302829 - 0.017639973 ETH&®
41.28 USD

7 302830 - 0.059411775 ETH®
139.05 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7939907
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/248122
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302824
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302825
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302826
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302827
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302828
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302829
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302830

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

302831

302832

302835

Validator Id

942180

Amount

0.017581550
41.14 USD

0.059516401
139.29 USD

0.017591230
41.17 USD

0.017619014
41.23 USD

0.017610231
41.21 USD

0.017592004
41.17 USD

0.017654100
41.31 USD

0.059590625
139.47 USD

0.054876702
128.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.045034020

105.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302831
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302832
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302833
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302834
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302835
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302836
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302837
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302838
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/302839
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/942180

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



