

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-18 03:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7939907

DATE & TIME Dec 09, 2023 · 06:27 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 248,122 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	302824	- 0.017609413 ETH � 41.21 USD
2	<u>302825</u>	- 0.017599113 ETH � 41.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>302826</u>	- 0.017608918 ETH � 41.21 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>302827</u>	- 0.017607249 ETH � 41.20 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>302828</u>	- 0.017586347 ETH � 41.16 USD
<u>6</u>	302829	- 0.017639973 ETH � 41.28 USD
<u>7</u>	302830	- 0.059411775 ETH � 139.05 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>302831</u>	- 0.017581550 ETH � 41.14 USD
9	302832	- 0.059516401 ETH � 139.29 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>302833</u>	- 0.017591230 ETH � 41.17 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>302834</u>	- 0.017619014 ETH � 41.23 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>302835</u>	- 0.017610231 ETH � 41.21 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>302836</u>	- 0.017592004 ETH � 41.17 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>302837</u>	- 0.017654100 ETH � 41.31 USD
<u>15</u>	302838	- 0.059590625 ETH � 139.47 USD
<u>16</u>	302839	- 0.054876702 ETH � 128.43 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	942180	+ 0.045034020 ETH � 105.40 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.